LAND District Front Fender




ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 90013-06000-0P M6 Pressfit Nut 4
2 90000-06010-0P M6 x 1 x 10 Button Head 8
3 90006-06000-0P M6 Washer 9
4 170101-D01-0103-VC Front Fender 1
5 170102-D01-0120-SM Front fender Strut Right 1
6 170103-D01-0120-SM Front Fender Strut Left 1
7 90034-10014-00 10 MM ID Vibration Loop Clamp, 1

14.25 MM Center to Center
Distance
8 90011-06000-0P M6 Nylock 1

90000-06014-0P

M6 x 1 x 14 Button Head




